Linn County Pistol Club

11-Jan-2026

Approved

CENTER FIRE

NAME [[sLow pL
Master

Ralph Reid 165- 0

Jackson McManus*  104- 0

Jordan Heinzerling* 45- 0
Expert

Alan Johnson 161- 0 1st

Scott Hamm 178-0 w

Sharpshooter
Jack Colon 148- 0
Marksman

Gregory McConoughe 158- 0

.22 CALIBER
NMC PL TIMED PL
267- 3 188- 6
167- 0 116- 0
89- 0 60- 0
264- 2 183- 6 1st

279-4 w  143-2

266- 2 1st 177- 6

260- 3 190-3 w

RAPID PL

186- 8
105- 0
32-1

171- 6
189- 8

183- 2

169- 1

Expert, Sharpshooter and

Marksman classes were
combined

1st

AGG PL | [sLow pL

806-
492-
226-

779-
789-

774-

777-

17 w
0
1

14
14 1st

10

159- 0
110- 0
65- 0

169- 0
172- 0

115- 0

147- 0

*22 only shooter

1st

NMC PL TIMED PL

264- 2 w
168- 0
109- 0

263- 5 1st
258- 2

249- 2

234-1

183-1 w

145- 3
73-0

179- 3
180- 5

167- 4

163- 1

1st

RAPID PL

158- 1
124- 1
49- 1

192- 4
181- 4

167- 3

149- 0

1st

AGG PL | [ Grand Agg

764- 4
547- 4
296- 1

803- 12 w
791- 11 1st

698- 9

693- 2

1,570- 21
1,039- 4
522- 2

1,582- 26
1,580- 25

1,472- 19

1,470- 9

PL

w
1st

Total %
87.22%
57.72%
29.00%

87.89%
87.78%

81.78%

81.67%

Class
Sharpshoote
Marksman
Marksman

Sharpshoote
Sharpshoote

Marksman

Marksman



