

Linn County Pistol Club

11-Jan-2026

Approved

NAME	.22 CALIBER						CENTER FIRE						Grand Agg	PL	Total %	Class								
	SLOW	PL	NMC	PL	TIMED	PL	RAPID	PL	AGG	PL	SLOW	PL					NMC	PL	TIMED	PL	RAPID	PL	AGG	PL
Master																								
Ralph Reid	165- 0		267- 3		188- 6		186- 8		806- 17	w	159- 0		264- 2	w	183- 1	w	158- 1		764- 4		1,570- 21		87.22%	Sharpshooter
Jackson McManus*	104- 0		167- 0		116- 0		105- 0		492- 0		110- 0		168- 0		145- 3		124- 1		547- 4		1,039- 4		57.72%	Marksman
Jordan Heinzerling*	45- 0		89- 0		60- 0		32- 1		226- 1		65- 0		109- 0		73- 0		49- 1		296- 1		522- 2		29.00%	Marksman
Expert																								
Alan Johnson	161- 0	1st	264- 2		183- 6	1st	171- 6		779- 14		169- 0	1st	263- 5	1st	179- 3		192- 4	w	803- 12	w	1,582- 26	w	87.89%	Sharpshooter
Scott Hamm	178- 0	w	279- 4	w	143- 2		189- 8	w	789- 14	1st	172- 0	w	258- 2		180- 5	1st	181- 4	1st	791- 11	1st	1,580- 25	1st	87.78%	Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter																								
Jack Colon	148- 0		266- 2	1st	177- 6		183- 2	1st	774- 10		115- 0		249- 2		167- 4		167- 3		698- 9		1,472- 19		81.78%	Marksman
Marksman																								
Gregory McConoughe	158- 0		260- 3		190- 3	w	169- 1		777- 7		147- 0		234- 1		163- 1		149- 0		693- 2		1,470- 9		81.67%	Marksman

Expert, Sharpshooter and
Marksman classes were
combined

*22 only shooter